
 

JNTUH UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEEREING HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

B. Tech IV/ IV year (Regular) –I Semester 

                                                                                     Attendance Particulars              

S.NO Roll No Name of the Candidate 1 2 3 4 5 6 (1) 6 (2) 6 (3) 7  

  No. of Classes 62 46 44 35 28 44 23 46 96 % 

1.  19011A0102 ALLURI AKANKSHA REDDY 52 38 28 32 24 34 - - 92 85 

2.  19011A0103 ATTURI BHARATH REDDY 48 44 38 24 24 32 - - 96 86 

3.  19011A0104 BADDAM SONIHA REDDY 48 32 30 25 20 29 - - 96 79 

4.  19011A0105 BAIRI SAHITHI REDDY 52 38 36 29 24 34 - - 96 87 

5.  19011A0106 BARUPATI YOGI 50 40 28 32 26 36 - - 96 87 

6.  19011A0107 CHATLA RAGHU 50 38 32 34 26 32 - - 96 87 

7.  19011A0108 CHEELI SANDEEP 48 34 34 27 20 32 - - 96 82 

8.  19011A0109 CHETLAPALLY SHRAVANI 56 38 32 29 24 32 - - 96 86 

9.  19011A0110 CHIKKULA LOHITH 58 40 32 29 24 30 - - 95 87 

10.  19011A0111 CHILUMULA CHARISHMA 48 34 36 29 26 34 - - 96 85 

11.  19011A0112 D SHEKINAH MYRTLE 48 38 34 24 20 36 - - 96 83 

12.  19011A0113 DASARI NITHIN 48 38 28 29 22 32 - - 92 81 

13.  19011A0114 DHARANI SRI PABBATHI 52 38 36 32 28 38 - - 92 89 

14.  19011A0115 DHARAVATH SANDEEP 58 44 38 35 28 34 - - 96 94 

15.  19011A0116 DHAVILA PAVANI 52 38 34 29 22 - 22 - 96 88 

16.  19011A0117 GADARI SAHARSHA 48 36 30 30 18 - 19 - 96 83 

17.  19011A0118 GADARI VANDANA 54 40 30 32 24 30 - - 90 85 

18.  19011A0119 GAJU SUMATHI 58 40 30 35 26 30 - - 94 88 

19.  19011A0120 GUDE LAVANYA 58 42 36 35 28 - - - 96 83 

20.  19011A0121 GUNDETI MEGHANA 48 44 30 31 26 - - - 96 77 

21.  19011A0122 GURIJALA SRINIJA 48 44 28 32 28 34 - - 96 87 

22.  19011A0123 HEMANTH BANDLA 48 38 30 35 22 - 18 - 96 86 

23.  19011A0124 JALAI SATYAPAL 56 40 28 34 26 40 - - 96 90 

24.  19011A0125 K UDAY KUMAR YADAV 48 40 28 29 26 30 - - 96 84 

25.  19011A0126 KATTEBOINA NAGARJUN 50 38 36 25 22 38 - - 96 86 

26.  19011A0127 KATUKURI ROHITH KALYAN 32 30 A 22 22 - - 30 96 65 

27.  19011A0128 KOSANAM SAIROHITHA 60 46 42 29 26 42 - - 96 96 

28.  19011A0129 MADGHAN RAMYA 60 38 28 35 24 34 - - 96 89 

29.  19011A0130 MANCHAALA SHESHUSRI 44 32 28 26 22 29 - - 96 78 

30.  19011A0131 MEKALA CHANDANA 48 38 28 25 20 - 19 - 96 82 

31.  19011A0132 MEKALA RAKESH BABU 52 40 26 29 20 29 - - 92 81 



32.  19011A0133 MIRZA SEEMA FATHIMA 58 42 34 35 26 34 - - 96 92 

33.  19011A0134 MOHAMMAD ANAS 54 38 36 31 24 38 - - 96 89 

34.  19011A0135 MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN 50 40 30 29 26 38 - - 96 87 

35.  19011A0136 MUDAVATH MADHURI 54 44 34 32 26 36 - - 95 90 

36.  19011A0138 MYPATHI HARSHA VARDHAN 50 44 32 34 22 32 - - 96 87 

37.  19011A0139 NADIGOTTU SRIKANTH 58 42 34 35 28 34 - - 96 92 

38.  19011A0140 NAKEREKANTI MANOJ 50 36 28 26 20 29 - - 92 79 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO 
Roll No Name of the Candidate 1 2 3 4 5    6 

(1) 

   6 

(2) 

   6 

(3) 

7 8 

  No. of Classes 62 46 44 35 28 44 23 46 96 % 

39.  19011A0141 N SRINIDHI REDDY 60 44 34 32 26 40 - - 90 92 

40.  19011A0142 NALLAVENKATESH 60 44 32 34 26 38 - - 94 92 

41.  19011A0143 N MADHUSUDHAN RAO 50 40 28 26 22 34 - - 96 83 

42.  19011A0144 NEHA KALVALA 48 38 28 32 26 34 - - 96 85 

43.  19011A0145 NIMMA SOUMYA 50 36 28 29 26 - 19 - 96 85 

44.  19011A0146 P SAI TEJA 50 36 30 27 20 - 19 - 96 83 

45.  19011A0148 P  PRASANNA LAXMI 54 42 32 35 24 29 - - 94 87 

46.  19011A0149 PUNNAM KRUPA SATYA 56 42 36 29 26 - 19 - 96 91 

47.  19011A0150 R GANESH KUMAR 44 30 30 23 22 - 20 - 96 79 

48.  19011A0151 S SANJAY RAM GOPAL VARMA N 48 42 36 28 26 - 20 - 96 89 

49.  19011A0152 S SHIVA RAMA KRISHNA 52 40 28 32 24 32 - - 96 86 

50.  19011A0153 S KAMALA SREEJA 44 30 28 23 22 - - 30 96 76 

51.  19011A0154 T  JAHNAVI AKSHITHA 48 40 32 32 22 38 - - 96 87 

52.  19011A0155 THATLA VARSHA 48 30 28 29 24 - - 34 96 81 

S.No.  Subject Faculté Name 

1 PCC-17 
(ECPM) 

Estimation Costing and Project Management Mr S Subhash Babu 

2 PE-III  (IHS) Irrigation & Hydraulics Structures Dr G. K Viswanadh 

3 PE-IV 
RS &GIS 

Remote Sensing & GIS Dr S Vidyavathi 

4 HMSC -  MFE Management Fundamentals for Engineers Mr Md.Anjum Pasha 

5 Seminar Seminar Dr B Siva Konda Reddy/      Mr. K. 
Ashok 

6 OE-II Open Elective –II 
1) HSS Dept 2) CSE Dept 3) Chemical Dept. 

1. Dr Indira Rani                                                                          
2) Mr M D Aslam Khan 
3)Dr Ch Ramesh 

7  Project stage -1 
 



53.  19011A0156 YADAGIRI MANOJ KUMAR 54 38 36 26 26 - 20 - 96 89 

54.  19011A0157 Y SATHYAVARDHAN REDDY 54 42 36 35 28 34 - - 94 91 

55.  19011A0158 MALSAWMTLUANGA 30 30 A 22 22 29 - - 96 65 

56.  19011A0159 F. VANLALTHAZAUVA 00 00 00 00 - - - - - 00 

57.  19011A0161 BABY LALIANPUII 44 42 28 25 18 - - 38 94 81 

58.  19011A0162 R. LALRINCHHANA 30 30 A 22 22 29 - - 96 65 

59.  19011A0163 F REDDY VANLALMUANAWMA 42 38 28 25 18 - - 38 94 79 

60.  19011A0164 JUNAID REHMAN 42 30 28 10 12 - 20 - 96 71 

61.  19011A0166 RAMBRIKSH YADAV 48 30 28 24 10 32 - - 96 74 

62.  19011A0167 AASHISH KUMAR MANDAL 30 30 02 26 20 - - 32 92 65 

63.  19011A0168 ANKIT ROKAHA 42 30 28 26 12 29 - - 96 74 

64.  19011A0169 ABDUL JALIL NAIBI 48 38 40 23 14 - 20 - 96 84 

65.  19011A0170 MD YOUNAS HABIBI 42 30 28 23 12 29 - - 96 73 

66.  19011A0171 DIPESH DAS 54 36 30 29 26 34 - - 96 86 

67.  19011A0172 RETSELISITSOE MPOTA 48 30 34 23 18 29 - - 94 78 

68.  19011A0173 KOMATI RAMANI 00 00 00 00 - - - - 00 00 

69.  18011A0175 RAMIN PAIKAR (RR) 42 30 30 23 12 30 - - 92 73 

70.  18011A0162 SAMUL MS DAWNGZELA (RR) 42 34 10 12 16 29 - - 90 66 

71.  20015A0101 GUDIKANDULA KAVYA 48 36 30 30 22 32 - - 96 83 

72.  20015A0102 JADI RAJESHWAR 50 34 30 29 26 30 - - 96 83 

73.  20015A0103 KOTAGIRI MEENAMRUTHA 54 42 42 30 26 - 19 - 96 93 

74.  20015A0104 LAKAVATH AVINASH 52 42 36 29 22 32 - - 96 87 

75.  20015A0105 MOHAMMED MANNAN 48 36 32 27 24 32 - - 96 83 

76.  20015A0106 RAMA SANJITHA 48 36 32 32 20 34 20 - 96 85 

77.  20015A0107 RANGU SRAVANTHI 48 36 28 30 22 34 - - 96 83 

78.  20015A0108 RENDLAPALLY DEEPIKA 48 36 28 30 16 30 - - 96 80 

79.  20015A0109 V MUKESH KANNA 48 34 28 34 20 34 - - 90 81 

80.  20015A0110 VANNELA VINOD 48 32 34 29 20 32 - - 96 82 

 

.No.  Subject Faculty Name 

1 PCC-17 
(ECPM) 

Estimation Costing and Project Management Mr S Subhash Babu 

2 PE-III  (IHS) Irrigation & Hydraulics Structures Dr G. K Viswanadh 

3 PE-IV   
RS &GIS 

Remote Sensing & GIS Dr S Vidyavathi 

4 HMSC -  MFE Management Fundamentals for Engineers Mr Md.Anjum Pasha 

5 Seminar Seminar Dr B Siva Konda Reddy/  Mr. K. Ashok 

6 OE-II Open Elective –II   
1.HSS Dept.,--      2.CSE Dept     3. Chemical Dep 

1. Dr Indira Rani                                                                          
2) Mr M D Aslam Khan  3)Dr Ch Ramesh                                 

7  
Project stage -1 



 

 

 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

B. Tech. IV/V year (IDP) –I Semester  

 % Attendance Particulars                                                                              

Sl. 

No 

Roll No Name of the Candidate 1 2 3 4 5 

( 1) 

5 

(2) 

5  

(3) 

6  

 

7 8 9 

1. 19011P0101 B RAJESH 
81 70 81 72 70 - - 88 85 76 100 

2. 19011P0102 D LOKESH 
81 78 71 80 - - 74 88 77 82 100 

3. 19011P0103 D VAMSHI KRISHNA 
77 78 68 68 - - 78 88 77 94 100 

4. 19011P0104 G UDAY KIRAN 
68 65 71 68 - 83 - 88 77 82 100 

5. 19011P0105 GADHE RISHITHA 
68 65 71 68 73 - - 80 77 94 100 

6. 19011P0106 GANGADHARI KAVYA 
90 91 87 88 - - 83 100 100 100 96 

7. 19011P0107 GORENTLA BHADRINADH 
84 91 71 88 68 - - 100 100 100 100 

8. 19011P0109 GUMMADIDARI BHAVANI 
71 78 81 68 - 83 - 90 77 88 100 

9. 19011P0110 KANDAGATLA SAI TEJA 
100 91 90 96 - 87 - 100 100 100 100 

10. 19011P0111 KHETHAVATH RANJANA 
90 96 90 100 - - 87 100 100 100 100 

11. 19011P0112 KOLANTLA AKHILA 
68 65 74  - 83 - 100 85 100 100 

12. 19011P0113 KOTAGODA ROHITH KUMAR 
68 65 68 68 - 91 - 80 92 76 96 

13. 19011P0114 KUMMARI DIVYA 
97 96 94 96 - - 87 100 100 100 96 

14. 19011P0115 MANKAR SONY 
90 83 90 96 - - 87 100 100 100 100 

15. 19011P0116 MOHAMMED TAJUDDIN 
77 96 68 84 75 - - 100 85 100 96 

16. 19011P0117 MOHD SAHEED 
81 87 77 80 77 - - 100 100 100 96 

17. 19011P0118 NAKKAH DHEERAJ 
97 70 90 96 68 - - 100 100 100 100 

18. 19011P0120 R YASHWANTH SINGH 
97 100 81 92 77 - - 90 92 82 100 

19. 19011P0121 S R VAISHNAVI  YADAV 
77 83 87 92 - - 87 90 77 88 100 

20. 19011P0122 SHAIK SAMREEN 
84 78 90 96 - - 91 100 85 100 100 

21. 19011P0123 SIDDAGONI SAI MEGHANA 
97 83 90 84 - - 87 100 92 100 100 

22. 19011P0124 THANGELLAPALLI SRAVANI 
71 65 74 76 - 83 - 100 85 100 100 

23. 19011P0125 VALABOJU LOKESHWAR 
77 74 68 68 68 - - 90 77 88 100 

24. 19011P0126 VARSHA REDDY KANDHALA 
84 83 87 84 - - 74 92 92 94 100 



25. 19011P0127 VENKATA NIKHIL  A 
84 78 84 88 73 - - 100 92 100 96 

 

Sl.No. Code Subject  Faculty  Name 

1. PCC-17 
(ECPM) 

Estimation, Costing and Project Management Mr S Subhash Babu 

2. PE-III (IHS) Irrigation & Hydraulics Structures Dr G K Viswanadh 

3. PE-IV  
RS & GIS 

Remote Sensing & GIS Dr B. Sunitha 

4. PE-V   
EE-II 

Environmental Engineering-II Dr B Ashritha 

5. OE-II Open Elective –II  1)  HSS Dept2) CSE Dept3)  Chem Dept   
 
                             

1) Dr. Indira Rani 2) Mr M.D. 
Aslam Khan 3) Dr Ch Ramesh 

6. PC(PG)-I 

TOE 

Theory of Elasticity Dr K Manjulavani 

7. LC-CE-9 Structural Design Laboratory Dr P Srilakshmi/  Mr.S Subhash 
Babu 
 

8. PG(LAB)-I Numerical analysis Laboratory (Batch A+B) Dr B Siva Konda Reddy /  Mr S 
Subhash Babu 
 

9.  Project stage -1 
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JNTUH UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEEREING HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

B. Tech IV/ IV year (Regular) –I Semester 

                                                                                     Sessional  Marks              

S.NO Roll No Name of the Candidate 1 2 3 4 5 6 (1) 6 (2) 6 (3) 7 

  Total Marks 30 30 30 30 100 30 30 30 30 

1.  19011A0102 ALLURI AKANKSHA REDDY 24 26 27 30 95 26 - - 29 

2.  19011A0103 ATTURI BHARATH REDDY 23 24 24 25 91 23 - - 28 

3.  19011A0104 BADDAM SONIHA REDDY 21 23 17 23 91 22 - - 28 

4.  19011A0105 BAIRI SAHITHI REDDY 26 22 26 29 94 27 - - 29 

5.  19011A0106 BARUPATI YOGI 22 24 27 25 92 20 - - 30 

6.  19011A0107 CHATLA RAGHU 25 24 24 29 95 26 - - 29 

7.  19011A0108 CHEELI SANDEEP 22 22 23 26 91 23 - - 28 

8.  19011A0109 CHETLAPALLY SHRAVANI 22 26 22 28 94 27 - - 29 

9.  19011A0110 CHIKKULA LOHITH 17 16 17 21 92 19 - - 29 

10.  19011A0111 CHILUMULA CHARISHMA 25 26 25 30 95 27 - - 30 

11.  19011A0112 D SHEKINAH  MYRTLE 18 22 19 26 93 27 - - 30 

12.  19011A0113 DASARI NITHIN 19 22 21 26 92 21 - - 29 



13.  19011A0114 DHARANI SRI PABBATHI 23 23 21 24 93 25 - - 29 

14.  19011A0115 DHARAVATH SANDEEP 21 29 25 21 92 25 - - 30 

15.  19011A0116 DHAVILA PAVANI 27 26 27 28 91 - 29 - 28 

16.  19011A0117 GADARI SAHARSHA 22 22 25 28 90 - 27 - 30 

17.  19011A0118 GADARI VANDANA 18 19 21 23 93 23 - - 27 

18.  19011A0119 GAJU SUMATHI 27 26 23 27 92 25 - - 28 

19.  19011A0120 GUDE LAVANYA 27 20 20 25 93 25 - - 30 

20.  19011A0121 GUNDETI MEGHANA 25 22 26 29 92 24 - - 29 

21.  19011A0122 GURIJALA SRINIJA 26 24 22 26 95 25 - - 29 

22.  19011A0123 HEMANTH BANDLA 22 21 17 24 91 - 23  29 

23.  19011A0124 JALAI SATYAPAL 19 21 19 22 91 19 - - 30 

24.  19011A0125 K UDAY KUMAR YADAV 18 17 16 22 95 22 - - 29 

25.  19011A0126 KATTEBOINA NAGARJUN 12 21 16 19 91 20 - - 28 

26.  19011A0127 KATUKURI ROHITH KALYAN 12  A A 60 - - A 28 

27.  19011A0128 KOSANAM  SAI  ROHITHA 24 25 26 24 92 26 - - 30 

28.  19011A0129 MADGHAN RAMYA 26 22 20 27 93 23 - - 30 

29.  19011A0130 MANCHAALA SHESHUSRI 27 23 27 28 91 25 - - 29 

30.  19011A0131 MEKALA CHANDANA 24 26 25 25 92 - 27 - 27 

31.  19011A0132 MEKALA RAKESH BABU 20 17 20 21 91 18 - - 29 

32.  19011A0133 MIRZA SEEMA FATHIMA 23 21 18 24 90 24 - - 28 

33.  19011A0134 MOHAMMAD ANAS 20 23 19 23 94 23 - - 30 

34.  19011A0135 MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN 24 20 21 25 90 26 - - 28 

35.  19011A0136 MUDAVATH MADHURI 20 22 21 24 93 23 - - 29 

36.  19011A0138 MYPATHI HARSHA 
VARDHAN 

16 23 16 21 92 23 - - 29 

37.  19011A0139 NADIGOTTU SRIKANTH 26 25 21 26 90 26 - - 29 

38.  19011A0140 NAKEREKANTI MANOJ 19 19 21 27 91 24 - - 26 
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